
  

   

     

CHSHS Uniform Shop Extended Trading Hours 
 2024 – 2025 

 
The P and C Association use profit from the Uniform shop to directly benefit the students.   

 
We stock both formal and sports uniform items and accessories. (Except shoes) 

 
Phone: 4636 7514   email: uniforms@centheigshs.eq.edu.au 

 
Last week of school 2024 
Monday    9th Dec 2024    8.00am – 12 noon 
Tuesday   10th Dec 2024 Yr. 7 0rientation Day 8.00am – 4.00pm 
Wednesday   11th Dec 2024 Last day open for 2024 8.00am – 12 noon 
Thursday   12th Dec 2024    CLOSED for stocktake 
Friday    13th Dec 2024    CLOSED for stocktake  
 
2 weeks prior to commencement of school 2025 
Wednesday  15th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Thursday  16th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Friday   17th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
 
1 week prior to commencement of school 2025 
Monday   20th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Tuesday  21th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Wednesday  22th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Thursday  23th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
Friday   24th Jan 2025    9.00am – 4.00pm 
 
1st week school commences 2025 
Monday   27th Jan 2025 Australia Day Holiday CLOSED 
Tuesday  28TH Jan 2025 First Day of School 8.00am – 1.30pm 
Wednesday  29TH Jan 2025    8.00am – 1.30pm 
Thursday  30th Jan 2025    1.00pm – 4.30pm 
Friday   31th Jan 2025    8.00am – 1.30pm 

   
2nd week school commences 202 
Monday   3rd Feb 2025    8.00am – 12 noon 
Tuesday  4th Feb 2025    8.00am – 12 noon 
Wednesday  5th Feb 2025    8.00am – 12 noon 
Thursday  6th  Feb 2025    1.00pm – 4.30pm 
Friday   7th  Feb 2025    8.00am – 12 noon 
 
Normal Trading Hours  
Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday    8.00am – 12 noon 
Thursday        1.00pm – 4.30pm 
Friday        CLOSED 
 

NOT open during school holidays (except in January as above). NOT open pupil free days. 
NOT open last Thursday each term. All opening hours are subject to change. 


